

Maverick Payments Recognized as Third Fastest Growing Private Company in Los Angeles at 2024 Disruptor Awards

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES,
December 6, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/
-- Maverick Payments, a leading fullservice payment technology and
services provider, is proud to announce
that it has been named the third



Fastest Growing Private Company in Los Angeles by the Los Angeles Business Journal as part of the prominent 2024 Disruptor Awards. The awards celebrate trailblazers, innovators, and visionaries who are redefining the business landscape, and Maverick's remarkable growth is a testament to its commitment to innovation and excellence in the payments industry.

Ranked alongside the top 100 fastest-growing businesses in one of the world's largest economies, this recognition underscores Maverick's rapid expansion and its positive impact on the payments ecosystem. The company's growth is driven by its commitment to delivering cutting-edge, fully white label, and customizable technologies for Independent Sales Offices (ISOs), Independent Software Vendors (ISVs), and its dedication to supporting their small business customers.

"We are honored to receive this recognition from the Los Angeles Business Journal," said Ben Griefer, COO. "This award reflects the hard work and dedication of our team and partners. We are proud to be driving meaningful transformation in the payments industry by enabling ISOs and ISVs to fully streamline, scale, and monetize payments through our innovative sales enablement platform and in-house, back-office operational services."

Maverick Payments provides an industry-leading sales enablement platform, featuring a white-label dashboard that offers ISO and ISV partners a turn-key solution for monetizing payments. By reselling the Maverick dashboard, partners gain access to a comprehensive payments technology stack, including card & ACH processing, a proprietary gateway, fraud protection tools, analytics, and more. This fully integrated system minimizes risk and reduces time to market, empowering partners to deliver seamless, branded payment solutions to their customers with one integration.

Maverick's comprehensive system includes a complete API, digital onboarding, portfolio

management, user management, and other essential tools that make it the go-to solution for resellers in the payments space. Maverick Payments continues to be a privately held, family-owned company that prides itself on offering a hands-on, white glove customer experience. With its nimble, customer-centric approach, Maverick is empowering its partners to grow and succeed while reshaping the payments industry.

About Maverick Payments

Maverick Payments is a full-service payment technology provider that empowers independent sales organizations (ISOs) and Independent Software Vendors (ISVs) to monetize payments effortlessly by offering a scalable, all-in-one payment sales enablement solution. The company's industry-leading dashboard offers a comprehensive fully white-label platform, providing card & ACH processing, fraud protection, analytics, and more. By combining cutting-edge technology with hands-on, personalized support, partners and their customers are empowered to streamline and scale their payments operations with ease.

For more information about Maverick Payments, visit www.maverickpayments.com Learn more about the Disruptor Awards: 2024 Disruptor Awards - Los Angeles Business Journal

Mandy Dunfee
Maverick Payments
mdunfee@maverickhq.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/766935790

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.